Data Sheet
RSS
Resistive Sensor Simulation Board
with 10 Galvanically Isolated Channels
 Simulation of a wide variety of resistive sensors
(PT 100 | 500 | 1000, NTC, PTC, or Potentiometers)
 High speed and high channel count configuration
   Fully integrated in ADS-2 with software access to

 Storage Temperature: -40° C - +85° C
 Humidity: 0 - 90% non-condensing
Ordering Information
 Type   Order Number
 RSM-C                    701012
 RSM-PT100  702016
 RSM-PT500  701010
 RSM-PT1000  702011
 RSM-NTC  702012
 RSM-R20K  702027
RSS
Resistive Sensor Simulation Board
with 10 Galvanically Isolated Channels
A